
shenandoah speedway

District 13 AMA Event

7/2/2011

Race: 1

250 A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 321 HON Brandon Freeman Harrisonburg, VA 1 1 25

250 B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 161 SUZ Travis Christopher Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 612 KAW Joel Short Stuarts Draft, VA 2 2 22

3 221 SUZ Brandon Bruce Elkton, VA 3 4 20

4 399 KAW Harry Frasier Hanover, VA DNF 3 18

DNF 457 HON Isaac Judy Luray, VA DNF DNS

250 C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 SUZ Graham Nelson Mcgayesville, VA 1 1 25

2 494 SUZ Derick Barb Woodstock, VA 2 2 22

3 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 3 3 20

4 110 HON Joshua Gregory Middletown, VA 7 4 18

5 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 6 5 16

6 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 5 6 15

7 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 4 7 14

8 39 SUZ Aleks Flory Timberville, VA 8 8 13

9 83 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 11 9 12

10 12 KAW Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 10 10 11

11 313 HON J. Tyler Perkins VA 9 12 10

12 532 SUZ Elijah Barkley Timberville, VA 12 11 9

Race: 2

50CC PEE WEE STOCK 4-8 YRS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 460 HON Seth Smith Luray, VA 1 1 25



50CC STOCK 7-8 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 804 KTM Ryan Davis Waynesboro, VA 2 1 25

2 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 1 2 22

3 55 POL Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 3 3 20

Race: 3

SENIOR 40+ A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 82 HON Bob Fauteux Mechanicsville, VA 1 1 25

SENIOR 40 + AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 339 KAW Bobby W. Maiden Jr. Roanoke, VA 1 1 25

2 4 KTM Darrel King Warrenton, VA 2 2 22

3 13 HON John Perkins VA 3 3 20

VET 25+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 1 1 25

VET 35+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 v HON Frank Turner Stanley, VA 1 DNF 25

MASTERS 50 +

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 810 YAM Douglas Wentzell Elmer, NJ 1 1 25

2 118 YAM O.d. Royals Staunton, VA 2 2 22

WOMEN'S MOTORCYCLE 12&UP

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 24 KAW Dorian Franzen Mechanicsville, VA 1 1 25

2 12 SUZ Lauren Hite Stuarts Draft, VA 2 2 22

3 62 KTM Ashlynn Green Spotsylvania, VA 3 3 20

4 14 HON Rachel May Stanley, VA 4 4 18

Race: 4

OPEN A



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 321 HON Brandon Freeman Harrisonburg, VA 1 1 25

OPEN B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 502 HON David Garrison Fredericksburg, VA 1 1 25

DNS 457 HON Isaac Judy Luray, VA DNS DNS

OPEN C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 SUZ Graham Nelson Mcgayesville, VA 1 1 25

2 55x HON Nathan Rawlings Nokesville, VA 2 2 22

3 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 3 3 20

Race: 5

SUPERMINI 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 1 2 25

2 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 4 1 22

3 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 2 3 20

4 12 HON Alex Wheatley Richmond, VA 3 4 18

GIRLS 12-15 YRS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 84 KTM Ashlynn Green Spotsylvania, VA 1 1 25

Race: 6

65CC 7-9 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 218 KTM Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 1 1 25

2 91 HON Orion Goodman Stephen City, VA 2 DNF 22

65CC 10-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 221 KTM Ian Oliver Richmond, VA 2 2 22

Race: 7

SCHOOLBOY 12-16



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 112 HON Woody L. Coon Staunton, VA 1 1 25

2 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 2 2 22

3 314 HON Aaron Smith Luray, VA 4 3 20

4 12 KAW Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 3 4 18

5 115 HON Kyle Mawyer Waynesboro, VA 5 DNS 16

SCHOOLBOY II 12-16 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON Trey Burkholder South Boston, VA 1 1 25

2 24 KAW Dorian Franzen Mechanicsville, VA 2 2 22

3 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 4 3 20

4 39 SUZ Aleks Flory Timberville, VA 5 4 18

5 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 7 5 16

6 313 HON J. Tyler Perkins VA 6 6 15

7 110 HON Joshua Gregory Middletown, VA 3 DNF 14

Race: 8

65CC 7-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 218 KTM Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 2 2 22

3 221 KTM Ian Oliver Richmond, VA DNS 3 20

85CC 9-13 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 1 1 25

2 44 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 2 2 22

3 78 KTM Robert Larew Chesterfield, VA 3 3 20

4 218 HON Jacob Eppard Mcgageysville, VA DNS 4 18

Race: 9

COLLEGEBOY 16-24 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55x HON Nathan Rawlings Nokesville, VA 1 2 25

2 12 SUZ Lauren Hite Stuarts Draft, VA 2 3 22



3 161 SUZ Travis Christopher Luray, VA DNF 1 20

UNLIMITED AMATEUR B/C/D

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON Trey Burkholder South Boston, VA 1 1 25

2 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 2 2 22

3 221 SUZ Brandon Bruce Elkton, VA 3 3 20

4 24 KAW Dorian Franzen Mechanicsville, VA 5 4 18

5 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 4 5 16

SENIOR 45 +

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 82 HON Bob Fauteux Mechanicsville, VA 1 1 25

2 810 YAM Douglas Wentzell Elmer, NJ 2 2 22

3 339 KAW Bobby W. Maiden Jr. Roanoke, VA 3 3 20

Race: 10

85CC 9-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 78 KTM Robert Larew Chesterfield, VA 2 1 25

2 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 1 DNF 22

85CC 12-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 1 1 25

2 12 HON Alex Wheatley Richmond, VA 2 2 22

3 44 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 3 3 20

4 303 HON Jeremy Jenkins Elkton, VA 4 4 18


